2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 950 KA Persephone Afire
2 475 Ring My Bell

1 950 KA Persephone Afire
2 475 Ring My Bell

1 949 GFF Audree

1 949 GFF Audree

1 949 GFF Audree

2 950 KA Persephone Afire
1 950 KA Persephone Afire
2 949 GFF Audree

1 949 GFF Audree

2 950 KA Persephone Afire
3 475 Ring My Bell

1 949 GFF Audree

2 950 KA Persephone Afire
3 475 Ring My Bell

1 931 G Disanto Al Ex

1 931 G Disanto Al Ex

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

001 Arabian Fillies 2 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn
Anthony Steiner
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn
Anthony Steiner

002 Arabian Mares Breeding 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn

003 Arabian Mares Breeding ATH

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Susan Read
Lacy Bond

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lacy Bond
Susan Read

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond
Sandra Belden

Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond
Sandra Belden

Susan Read

Susan Read

Susan Read
Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond

Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond
Susan Read

004 Champion and Reserve Champion Arabian Mares

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Grant Krohn

Lacy Bond

Anthony Steiner
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Grant Krohn
Lacy Bond
Anthony Steiner

005 Arabian Geldings 2 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Kris Davis

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Kris Davis

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Susan Read
Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond
Sandra Belden

Susan Read
Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond
Sandra Belden

C or T B Lackey or Carla Kristi Alford
Davis

C or T B Lackey or Carla Kristi Alford
Davis
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling Reid - Secretary
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114 (314) 717-7683

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

006 Arabian Geldings 3 Years & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 932 Harun Al Ex Kris Davis Caroline Lackey or Kris Davis
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 932 Harun Al Ex Kris Davis Caroline Lackey or Kris Davis

007 Arabian Geldings ATH
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 939 RS Hollywood Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 939 RS Hollywood Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann

008 Champion & Reserve Champion Arabian Geldings
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 932 Harun Al Ex Kris Davis Caroline Lackey or Kris Davis
2 931 G Disanto Al Ex Kris Davis C or T B Lackey or Carla Kristi Alford
Davis
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 932 Harun Al Ex Kris Davis Caroline Lackey or Kris Davis
2 931 G Disanto Al Ex Kris Davis C or T B Lackey or Carla Kristi Alford
Davis
009 Arabian Colts 2 & Under
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
1 945 GFF Brridgerton Grant Krohn Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 945 GFF Brridgerton Grant Krohn Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
010 Arabian Stallions Breeding 3 Years & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
1 463 Cracker Jack Mac V Anthony Steiner Phyllis Lindamood
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 463 Cracker Jack Mac V Anthony Steiner Phyllis Lindamood
011 Arabian Stallions Breeding ATH
No Entries
04/04/2022 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 2 of 37
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 463
2 945

1 463
2 945

1 977
2 457
1 457
2 977

1 927
979
3 954

N

1 927

2 954
3 979
1 455
1 455
1 955
2 975
3 998
1 955
2 975
3 998

Horse

Cracker Jack Mac V
GFF Brridgerton

Cracker Jack Mac V
GFF Brridgerton

Buckshots Sangria
Tamar Tupelo Honey

Tamar Tupelo Honey
Buckshots Sangria

Marverlus Magic KSB
Lil Bit O Buckshot
Tamar Mystere

Marverlus Magic KSB
Tamar Mystere
Lil Bit O Buckshot

Epic Knight Vision

Epic Knight Vision

WS Marilyn Monwhoa
Sure Is A Whiz
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

WS Marilyn Monwhoa
Sure Is A Whiz
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Reid - Secretary

Class Description

(314) 717-7683

Shown By Owner Scor
012 Champion & Reserve Champion Arabian Stallions
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Anthony Steiner Phyllis Lindamood
Grant Krohn Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Anthony Steiner Phyllis Lindamood
Grant Krohn Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
013 Arabian Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Michelle Roberts Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 114
Theodore Farnsworth Erin or Theodore Farnsworth 111
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Theodore Farnsworth Erin or Theodore Farnsworth 122.5
Michelle Roberts Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 103.5
014 Arabian Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Cody Ralston Kay L Stone Buford 115
Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 1135
Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore 110
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Cody Ralston Kay L Stone Buford 1155
Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore 108.5
Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 99.5
015 Arabian Performance Halter Stallions 3 & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Mary Knebel Patty Campbell
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Mary Knebel Patty Campbell
016 HA/AA Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
William Peterson Erin or Theodore Farnsworth 98.5
John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 945
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 90
Judge: Pepper Proffit
William Peterson Erin or Theodore Farnsworth 95
John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 86
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 79
GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 3 of 37
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 940 EA Taser Gun

1 940 EA Taser Gun

1 925 Kheeping The Faith

2 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
1 925 Kheeping The Faith

2 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
1 985 Vanir MA

2 995 WC Ciao Dante

1 985 Vanir MA

2 995 WC Ciao Dante

1 948 Afires Image

1 948 Afires Image

1 913 High and Teit PF

2 953 TOA Khadence

1 913 High and Teit PF

2 953 TOA Khadence

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

017 HAJ/AA Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin

1B Farms

1B Farms

018 HA/AA English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Mary Lou Pagano
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Mary Lou Pagano

019 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Cody Ralston
Liz Bentley
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Cody Ralston
Liz Bentley

020 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Stacey Scherer
Marci Handley
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Stacey Scherer
Marci Handley

021 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Susan Read
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Susan Read

022 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin
Mary Katherine Marshall

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin
Mary Katherine Marshall

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Mary Lou Pagano

Mary Lou Pagano

Dione and Tom Hanke
Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne

Dione and Tom Hanke
Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne

Stacey and Phillip Scherer
Marci Handley

Stacey and Phillip Scherer
Marci Handley

Susan Read

Susan Read

1B Farms
Mary Katherine Marshall

1B Farms
Mary Katherine Marshall
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe

2 467 Arrow Smith DD

3 984 Czapata

1 912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe

2 467 Arrow Smith DD

3 984 Czapata

1 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
2 971 CA Stevie Ray

3 986 Rumor Has It REA

4 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
5 962 Tamar Smoke Em

1 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
2 986 Rumor Has It REA

3 971 CA Stevie Ray

4 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
5 962 Tamar Smoke Em

1 471 Chillin The Most VSH
1 471 Chillin The Most VSH

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

023 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley

Bruce Bates

Alan Clanton
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Liz Bentley

Bruce Bates

Alan Clanton

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

1B Farms
Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Stacey L Dunn

1B Farms
Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Stacey L Dunn

024 HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

No Entries

025 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open
No Entries

026 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Erin Farnsworth
Chris Sabin
Donna Simmons
Bridget Chinowth
Amy Peterson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Erin Farnsworth
Donna Simmons
Chris Sabin
Bridget Chinowth
Amy Peterson

027 Arabian English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

028 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Lindsey Ball

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lindsey Ball

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Chris Sabin

John E or Donna S Simmons
Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne
Troy Peterson

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
John E or Donna S Simmons
Chris Sabin

Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne
Troy Peterson

Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball

Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

470
968
949
461
970
469
476

OH Status

ROL Cylent Alarm
GFF Audree
Signifyed RR

CA Tanqueray
Mercuryma

MC Sekurit

OO, WN P

949
461
470
968
469
970
476

GFF Audree
Signifyed RR

OH Status

ROL Cylent Alarm
Mercuryma

CA Tanqueray
MC Sekurit

OO WN

990 Skyehighh

960 Tamar Chalcedony
912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe
952 Tamar Remington
468 Cenzo

964 Tamar Back In Black

oOUTh, WN

952 Tamar Remington
468 Cenzo

960 Tamar Chalcedony
990 Skyehighh

912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe
964 Tamar Back In Black

OO WN PR

1 948 Afires Image

1 948 Afires Image

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Michael Grimm
Josie Gillespie
Grant Krohn
Kelsey Flohr
Shian Nicholson
Kate Charnesky
Katie Steiner
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Grant Krohn
Kelsey Flohr
Michael Grimm
Josie Gillespie
Kate Charnesky
Shian Nicholson
Katie Steiner

030 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Jeanna Clanton
Erin Farnsworth
Brook Bentley McMullin
J Denise Nichols
Dillon Bates
Amy Peterson
Judge: Pepper Proffit
J Denise Nichols
Dillon Bates
Erin Farnsworth
Jeanna Clanton
Brook Bentley McMullin
Amy Peterson

031 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

029 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Sharon Fant-True
Andrea Oflaherty
Susan Read

Dean or Lisa Richman
Caruth Arabians
Sharon Fant-True
Sandra Belden

Susan Read

Dean or Lisa Richman
Sharon Fant-True
Andrea Oflaherty
Sharon Fant-True
Caruth Arabians
Sandra Belden

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Erin Farnsworth

11B Farms

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Troy Peterson

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Erin Farnsworth

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

1B Farms

Troy Peterson

Susan Read

Susan Read

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 959 Tamar Dark Duchess

2 944 GFF Evita Always

3 908 Toskcan Style CCF

1 944 GFF Evita Always

2 959 Tamar Dark Duchess

3 908 Toskcan Style CCF

1 909 To Toskcanwithlove JC
2 471 Chillin The Most VSH

1 909 To Toskcanwithlove JC
2 471 Chillin The Most VSH

1 987 Odin KVA

2 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
1 987 Odin KVA

2 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

032 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Josie Gillespie
Kelsey Flohr
Liz Bentley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Kelsey Flohr
Josie Gillespie
Liz Bentley

033 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

034 HA/AA Show Hack Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Liz Bentley
Lindsey Ball

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Liz Bentley
Lindsey Ball

035 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under (All Seats)

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Adalyn Gutierrez
William Peterson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Adalyn Gutierrez
William Peterson

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Tamara K Hanby
Monica Dumont
Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Monica Dumont
Tamara K Hanby
Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Vicki MacFerren or Bill Lynott
Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball

Vicki MacFerren or Bill Lynott
Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball

Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

036 Arabian English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

No Entries

037 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Primetime Rider

No Entries

038 HAJ/AA English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling

4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 913 High and Teit PF

927 Marverlus Magic KSB
990 Skyehighh

988 AmicaB

969 CA Fleetwood Mac
467 Arrow Smith DD

984 Czapata

455 Epic Knight Vision

~NoO Ok WwN -

927 Marverlus Magic KSB
969 CA Fleetwood Mac
988 Amica B

467 Arrow Smith DD

990 Skyehighh

455 Epic Knight Vision
984 Czapata

~NOoO O~ WN -

1 909 To Toskcanwithlove JC

1 909 To Toskcanwithlove JC

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

039 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin
040 HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

1B Farms

1B Farms

041 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Cody Ralston
Jeanna Clanton
Alan Clanton
Ronnie Jones
Dillon Bates
Stacey L Dunn
Troy Peterson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Cody Ralston
Ronnie Jones
Alan Clanton
Dillon Bates
Jeanna Clanton
Troy Peterson
Stacey L Dunn

041A HA/AA Show Hack Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Liz Bentley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Kay L Stone Buford

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Sherri or Caden Cruise

Caruth Arabians

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Stacey L Dunn

Patty Campbell

Kay L Stone Buford

Caruth Arabians

Sherri or Caden Cruise

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Patty Campbell

Stacey L Dunn

Vicki MacFerren or Bill Lynott

Vicki MacFerren or Bill Lynott
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 461 Signifyed RR

2 985 Vanir MA

3 968 ROL Cylent Alarm

4 939 RS Hollywood

5 970 CA Tanqueray

1 461 Signifyed RR

2 968 ROL Cylent Alarm

3 985 Vanir MA

4 970 CA Tanqueray

5 939 RS Hollywood

1 911 Soldier CA

1 911 Soldier CA

1 986 Rumor Has It REA

2 465 Ima Cowboy Cassanova
1 986 Rumor Has It REA

2 465 Ima Cowboy Cassanova
1 940 EA Taser Gun

1 940 EA Taser Gun

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

042 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Lane Naymola
Stacey Scherer
Andrea Oflaherty
Mary Morstadt
Shian Nicholson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lane Naymola
Andrea Oflaherty
Stacey Scherer
Shian Nicholson
Mary Morstadt

043 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR
No Entries

044 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Grace Forbes
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Grace Forbes

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Dean or Lisa Richman
Stacey and Phillip Scherer
Andrea Oflaherty

Karrin or Brad Huhmann
Caruth Arabians

Dean or Lisa Richman
Andrea Oflaherty

Stacey and Phillip Scherer
Caruth Arabians

Karrin or Brad Huhmann

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

045 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Donna Simmons
Paula Diehl
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Donna Simmons
Paula Diehl

046 HA/AA Native Costume Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Mary Lou Pagano
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Mary Lou Pagano
047 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

John E or Donna S Simmons
Paula Diehl

John E or Donna S Simmons
Paula Diehl

Mary Lou Pagano

Mary Lou Pagano
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 965

1 965

1 902
2 910
3 971
4 466
1 902
2 910
3 971
4 466
1 470
2 469
1 470
2 469
1 918
1 918

Horse

Tamar Alejandro

Tamar Alejandro

One Sweet Kid SLR
Shekels J

CA Stevie Ray
Hollywood Classic

One Sweet Kid SLR
Shekels J

CA Stevie Ray
Hollywood Classic

OH Status
Mercuryma

OH Status
Mercuryma

Oaks Chic Please

Oaks Chic Please

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Reid - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

048 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Mary Knebel Tamara Hanby and Jordan Hamilton
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Mary Knebel Tamara Hanby and Jordan Hamilton

049 Arabian Native Costume ATR

No Entries

050 HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

(314) 717-7683

Scor

Audrey K Hart Alexa Sullivan

Liz Bentley Lawrence F Jerome

Bob G Hart Jr. Chris Sabin

Bruce Bates David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Audrey K Hart Alexa Sullivan

Liz Bentley Lawrence F Jerome

Bob G Hart Jr. Chris Sabin

Bruce Bates David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

050A Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Michael Grimm Sharon Fant-True

Kate Charnesky Sharon Fant-True
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Michael Grimm Sharon Fant-True

Kate Charnesky Sharon Fant-True

050B All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr

906
937
977
473
947
972
464
477

OO, WN P

906
937
464
972
977
473
947
477

~NOoO OB WN -

1 936

975
967
462
938
998
465
991

OOk wWN

1 936

938
975
991
462
967
465
998

OO wWN

Horse

Khaberet PGA
Ohya

Buckshots Sangria
CA Kingsman

Pass The Crown
Moon Two Fame FF
CP Michelangelo
Damis Sahir

Khaberet PGA
Ohya

CP Michelangelo
Moon Two Fame FF
Buckshots Sangria
CA Kingsman

Pass The Crown
Damis Sahir

Fistfull Of Dollarss

Sure Is A Whiz

Tamar Stealin Hearts
Im Johnny Walker
Dakota Chex

Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
Ima Cowboy Cassanova
Takes A Lot

Fistfull Of Dollarss

Dakota Chex

Sure Is A Whiz

Takes A Lot

Im Johnny Walker
Tamar Stealin Hearts
Ima Cowboy Cassanova
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

051 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley

Sterling Bradley

Anita M Dublin

Gary Ferguson

Devon Walden

Kathleen A Hart

Mark Beeler

Katie Steiner
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Liz Bentley
Sterling Bradley
Mark Beeler
Kathleen A Hart
Anita M Dublin
Gary Ferguson
Devon Walden
Katie Steiner

052 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Sterling Bradley

John L Dublin
Josie Gillespie
Gary Ferguson
Karen Fischer
Lisa E Gallery
Mark Beeler

Katharyn Hart

Judge: Pepper Proffit

Sterling Bradley

Karen Fischer
John L Dublin
Katharyn Hart
Gary Ferguson
Josie Gillespie
Mark Beeler

Lisa E Gallery

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner

Nancy and Robert Risen

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Susan or Riley Lallo

Raegan D Halsted

Diane Athey

Nicole Cassidy

Sandra Belden

Nancy and Robert Risen

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Nicole Cassidy

Diane Athey

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Susan or Riley Lallo

Raegan D Halsted

Sandra Belden

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Andrea Oflaherty

Grace Salmon

Karen Fischer

Velma Boodt

Paula Diehl

Vallejo Il Ranch LLC

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Karen Fischer

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC

Grace Salmon

Andrea Oflaherty

Paula Diehl

Velma Boodt

Scor

Page 11 of 37
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

474 Swiftkicknthepantz RA
914 Tamar Visionary

979 Lil Bit O Buckshot
983 Koppers Majic Mike
937 Ohya

464 CP Michelangelo

977 Buckshots Sangria

OO, WN P

474 Swiftkicknthepantz RA
977 Buckshots Sangria
464 CP Michelangelo

914 Tamar Visionary

983 Koppers Majic Mike
979 Lil Bit O Buckshot
937 Ohya

OO WN

1 976 Rio BraveraO
978 JSN Rein Man
3 936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

N

4 904 Zip A Rita

929 Ramblin Miss Hickory

6 993 Blackwinds Skyfall
921 What A Sensation S
938 Dakota Chex
967 Tamar Stealin Hearts
991 Takes A Lot

(&)

1 976
936

Rio Bravera O
Fistfull Of Dollarss

N

967 Tamar Stealin Hearts
904 Zip A Rita

978 JSN Rein Man

991 Takes A Lot

921 What A Sensation S
929 Ramblin Miss Hickory
938 Dakota Chex

993 Blackwinds Skyfall

o0k Ww

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

053 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Riley Lallo
Ruth Anne Korver
Carol Roberts
Deni Grissette
Melinda Lawrence
Nicole Cassidy
Michelle Roberts
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Riley Lallo
Michelle Roberts
Nicole Cassidy
Ruth Anne Korver
Deni Grissette
Carol Roberts
Melinda Lawrence

054 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Michelle Roberts
Carol Roberts
Brynn Marie McDonald

Robin Colvin
Elijah Mckinzie
Jessica Korver
Linda Twitty
Karen Fischer
Andrea Oflaherty
Katharyn Hart

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Michelle Roberts
Brynn Marie McDonald

Andrea Oflaherty
Robin Colvin
Carol Roberts
Katharyn Hart
Linda Twitty
Elijah Mckinzie
Karen Fischer
Jessica Korver

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Lallo Performance Horses
Tamara K Hanby

Carol Roberts

Deni Grissette

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Nicole Cassidy

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts

Lallo Performance Horses
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Nicole Cassidy

Tamara K Hanby

Deni Grissette

Carol Roberts

Harry or Melinda Lawrence

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts

Carol Roberts

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Robin Colvin

Theresa Mckinzie and Elijah Mckinzie

Jessica Korver

Linda Twitty

Karen Fischer

Andrea Oflaherty

Vallejo Il Ranch LLC

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Andrea Oflaherty

Robin Colvin

Carol Roberts

Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC

Linda Twitty

Theresa Mckinzie and Elijah Mckinzie

Karen Fischer

Jessica Korver

Page 12 of 37
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description

Shown By

1 935 Sharifs Pride

2 476 MC Sekurit

1 935 Sharifs Pride

2 476 MC Sekurit

1 933 Maurizio

1 933 Maurizio

1 933 Maurizio

1 933 Maurizio

1 975 Sure Is A Whiz

2 933 Maurizio

3 980 Smokin Ambiance
4 938 Dakota Chex

1 933 Maurizio

2 975 Sure Is A Whiz

3 980 Smokin Ambiance
4 938 Dakota Chex

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

055 HA/AA in Hand E/W Trail Open
No Entries

056 Arabian in Hand E/W Trail Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Sterling Bradley
Katie Steiner
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Sterling Bradley
Katie Steiner

057 HA/AA English Trail Horse Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Patricia Gerdes
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Patricia Gerdes

058 Arabian English Trail Horse Open
No Entries

059 HAJ/AA English Trail Horse ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Patricia Gerdes

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Patricia Gerdes

060 Arabian English Trail Horse ATR
No Entries

061 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Anita M Dublin
Patricia Gerdes
Anita M Dublin
Sterling Bradley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Patricia Gerdes
Anita M Dublin
Anita M Dublin
Sterling Bradley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Velma Boodt
Sandra Belden

Velma Boodt
Sandra Belden

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Patricia Gerdes

Carol Roberts

Karen Fischer

Patricia Gerdes

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Carol Roberts

Karen Fischer

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

70
48

68
56.5

70.5

71

64.5

67

715
70.5

68
63.5

715
69.5
67.5
63.5
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 937
2 934
3 473
3 977
5 947
1 937
2 934
3 977
4 473
5 947
1 933
2 904
3 938
4 980
1 933
2 904
3 938
4 980
1 977
2 934
3 473
1 977
2 934
3 473
1 938
2 904
1 938
2 904

Horse

Ohya

Aamerican Eagle PKA
CA Kingsman
Buckshots Sangria
Pass The Crown

Ohya

Aamerican Eagle PKA
Buckshots Sangria
CA Kingsman

Pass The Crown

Maurizio

Zip A Rita
Dakota Chex
Smokin Ambiance

Maurizio

Zip A Rita
Dakota Chex
Smokin Ambiance

Buckshots Sangria
Aamerican Eagle PKA
CA Kingsman

Buckshots Sangria
Aamerican Eagle PKA
CA Kingsman

Dakota Chex
Zip A Rita

Dakota Chex
Zip A Rita

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

062 Arabian Western Trail Horse Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Sterling Bradley
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo
Anita M Dublin
Devon Walden
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Sterling Bradley
Patricia Gerdes
Anita M Dublin
Susan Lallo
Devon Walden

063 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Patricia Gerdes
Robin Colvin
Karen Fischer
Carol Roberts
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Patricia Gerdes
Robin Colvin
Karen Fischer
Carol Roberts

064 Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Michelle Roberts
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Michelle Roberts
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Patricia Gerdes

Susan or Riley Lallo

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Raegan D Halsted

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Patricia Gerdes

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Susan or Riley Lallo

Raegan D Halsted

Patricia Gerdes
Robin Colvin
Karen Fischer
Carol Roberts

Patricia Gerdes
Robin Colvin
Karen Fischer
Carol Roberts

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Patricia Gerdes
Susan or Riley Lallo

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Patricia Gerdes
Susan or Riley Lallo

065 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR Select Rider

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Karen Fischer
Robin Colvin

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Karen Fischer
Robin Colvin

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Karen Fischer
Robin Colvin

Karen Fischer
Robin Colvin

(314) 717-7683

Scor

71
59
58
58
48

68.5
61
60

58.5
53

715
66
60.5
55

70
65.5
57
545

62.5
57.5
545

61
59.5
58.5

67
61

66.5
63.5
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 976
2 472
3 930
4 999
5 905
1 976
2 472
3 930
4 999
5 905
1 979
1 979
1 976
2 930
1 976
2 930
1 979
1 979
1 918
1 918

Horse

Rio Bravera O
Genuinely A Marquis
RCC Fire Hazard

RBR The Wizard Dunit
Startreks Nic-O-Lette

Rio Bravera O
Genuinely A Marquis
RCC Fire Hazard

RBR The Wizard Dunit
Startreks Nic-O-Lette

Lil Bit O Buckshot

Lil Bit O Buckshot

Rio Bravera O
RCC Fire Hazard

Rio BraveraO
RCC Fire Hazard

Lil Bit O Buckshot

Lil Bit O Buckshot

Oaks Chic Please

Oaks Chic Please

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Reid - Secretary

Owner

066 Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR Select Rider

No Entries

067 HA/AA Reining Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Anita M Dublin
Gary Ferguson
Elise Ulmer
Elise Ulmer
Sterling Bradley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Anita M Dublin
Gary Ferguson
Elise Ulmer
Elise Ulmer
Sterling Bradley

068 Arabian Reining Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Anita M Dublin
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Anita M Dublin

069 HA/AA Reining ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Michelle Roberts
Kamber Ulmer
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Michelle Roberts
Kamber Ulmer

070 Arabian Reining ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Carol Roberts
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Carol Roberts

070A All Breed Reining Horse Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Cody Ralston
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Cody Ralston

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Gary Ferguson

Kamber Ulmer

Cindy L Hildebrand

Kathleen M English

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Gary Ferguson

Kamber Ulmer

Cindy L Hildebrand

Kathleen M English

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Kamber Ulmer

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Kamber Ulmer

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Beverly Anderson

Beverly Anderson

(314) 717-7683

Scor

68.5
67.5
67
65.5
63

68
67.5
66.5

66

64

68

68

65.5
60

65
60

68.5

68.5

58

60
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 978
2 982
3 976
4 905
1 978
2 982
3 905
4 976
1 951
1 951
1 944
2 996
1 944
2 996
1 944
2 996
1 944
2 996

Horse

JSN Rein Man

Smart Little Alex

Rio Bravera O
Startreks Nic-O-Lette

JSN Rein Man
Smart Little Alex

Startreks Nic-O-Lette
Rio BraveraO

KA Patrriots Dream

KA Patrriots Dream

GFF Evita Always
BSF Lonesome Dove

GFF Evita Always
BSF Lonesome Dove

GFF Evita Always
BSF Lonesome Dove

GFF Evita Always
BSF Lonesome Dove

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

071 AHA Reining Seat Medal Class
No Entries

072 HAJ/AA Ranch Reining Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Carol Roberts
Michelle Roberts
Michelle Roberts
Sterling Bradley
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Carol Roberts

Michelle Roberts
Sterling Bradley
Michelle Roberts

073 Arabian Ranch Reining Open
No Entries

074 HA/AA Fillies 2 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn

075 HAJ/AA Mares Breeding 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn
Margaret E Lucas
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn
Margaret E Lucas

076 HA/AA Mares Breeding ATH

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Kathleen M English

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Kathleen M English

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts

Doug Schultz or Rhoda Goselin-
Brouillette

Doug Schultz or Rhoda Goselin-
Brouillette

Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

Monica Dumont
Margaret E Lucas

(314) 717-7683

Scor

68
67
65.5
65

68.5
68
67

64.5

Page 16 of 37

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 944 GFF Evita Always

2 951 KA Patrriots Dream

3 996 BSF Lonesome Dove
1 944 GFF Evita Always

2 951 KA Patrriots Dream

3 996 BSF Lonesome Dove
1 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz
1 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz
1 913 High and Teit PF

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 913 High and Teit PF

2 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz
1 913 High and Teit PF

2 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz
1 913 High and Teit PF

2 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz
1 913 High and Teit PF

2 946 CA Rrebel Witha Cauz

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

077 Champion and Reserve Champion HA/AA Mares

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Monica Dumont
Grant Krohn

Margaret E Lucas
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Monica Dumont
Grant Krohn

Margaret E Lucas

078 HA/AA Geldings in Hand 2 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Grant Krohn

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Grant Krohn

079 HAJ/AA Geldings in Hand 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin

080 HA/AA Geldings in Hand ATH

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin
Shian Nicholson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin
Shian Nicholson

Monica Dumont
Doug Schultz or Rhoda Goselin-
Brouillette

Margaret E Lucas

Monica Dumont
Doug Schultz or Rhoda Goselin-
Brouillette

Margaret E Lucas

Shian Nicholson

Shian Nicholson

1B Farms

1B Farms

1B Farms
Shian Nicholson

11B Farms
Shian Nicholson

081 Champion and Reserve Champion HA/AA Geldings in Hand

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin
Shian Nicholson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin
Shian Nicholson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

11B Farms
Shian Nicholson

1B Farms
Shian Nicholson
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling

4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 904 Zip A Rita

2 996 BSF Lonesome Dove
1 904 Zip A Rita

2 996 BSF Lonesome Dove
1 987 Odin KVA

2 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey
3 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
4 935 Sharifs Pride

1 987 Odin KVA

2 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey
3 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
4 935 Sharifs Pride

1 477 Damis Sahir

1 477 Damis Sahir

1 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot

2 983 Koppers Majic Mike

1 983 Koppers Majic Mike

2 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot

04/04/2022 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

082 Showmanship AATH--19 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Robin Colvin
Margaret E Lucas
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Robin Colvin
Margaret E Lucas

083 Showmanship JTH--18 & Under
No Entries

083A Showmanship W/T 10 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Adalyn Gutierrez
Theodore Farnsworth
William Peterson
Rebecca Munson

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Adalyn Gutierrez
Theodore Farnsworth
William Peterson
Rebecca Munson

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Robin Colvin
Margaret E Lucas

Robin Colvin
Margaret E Lucas

Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Velma Boodt

Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Velma Boodt

084 Arabian Ranch Horse Conformation Stallions 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Katie Steiner

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Katie Steiner

Sandra Belden

Sandra Belden

085 Arabian Ranch Horse Conformation Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Carol Roberts
John L Dublin
Judge: Pepper Proffit

John L Dublin
Carol Roberts

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Carol Roberts
Deni Grissette

Deni Grissette
Carol Roberts
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 977 Buckshots Sangria

2 935 Sharifs Pride

1 977 Buckshots Sangria

2 935 Sharifs Pride

1 936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

1 936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

1 975 Sure Is A Whiz

2 938 Dakota Chex

3 998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
1 975 Sure Is A Whiz

2 938 Dakota Chex

3 998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
1 987 Odin KVA

2 903 Amayzing Moon

3 968 ROL Cylent Alarm

1 903 Amayzing Moon

2 987 Odin KVA

3 968 ROL Cylent Alarm

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

086 Arabian Ranch Horse Conformation Mares 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Michelle Roberts
Sterling Bradley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Michelle Roberts
Sterling Bradley

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Velma Boodt

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Velma Boodt

087 HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Sterling Bradley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Sterling Bradley

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

088 HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation Mares 3 & Over

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
John L Dublin
Karen Fischer
Lisa E Gallery

Judge: Pepper Proffit
John L Dublin
Karen Fischer
Lisa E Gallery

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Karen Fischer
Velma Boodt

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Karen Fischer
Velma Boodt

089 A/HA/AA Hunt/Saddle Seat Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Adalyn Gutierrez
Lyla Diver
Cheyenne Gillespie
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lyla Diver
Adalyn Gutierrez
Cheyenne Gillespie

090 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Cowhawk Trust
Andrea Oflaherty

Cowhawk Trust
Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Andrea Oflaherty
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa

1 955 WS Marilyn Monwhoa

904
937
938
933
936

Zip A Rita

Ohya

Dakota Chex
Maurizio

Fistfull Of Dollarss

OB wWN -

904
938
937
933
936

Zip A Rita

Dakota Chex

Ohya

Maurizio

Fistfull Of Dollarss

O wN -

955
997
998

WS Marilyn Monwhoa
Ruf Muffaleana
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

1 910 Shekels J

1 910 ShekelsJ

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

091 HAJ/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Erin Farnsworth
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Erin Farnsworth

092 Western Horsemanship ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Robin Colvin

Melinda Lawrence
Karen Fischer

Patricia Gerdes

Brynn Marie McDonald

Judge: Pepper Proffit

Robin Colvin

Karen Fischer

Melinda Lawrence
Patricia Gerdes

Brynn Marie McDonald

093 Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump JTR
No Entries

094 Arabian English Pleasure Open
No Entries

095 Lead Line

Erin Farnsworth
Everett Munson
Everett Munson

096 HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Liz Bentley

097 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth

Robin Colvin

Harry or Melinda Lawrence

Karen Fischer

Patricia Gerdes

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Robin Colvin

Karen Fischer

Harry or Melinda Lawrence

Patricia Gerdes

Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V
McDonald

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Lisa E Gallery
Velma Boodt

Lawrence F Jerome

Lawrence F Jerome
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 974 Sahara Jewel V

2 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey
3 460 WS Couture

1 974 Sahara Jewel V

2 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey
3 460 WS Couture

1 471 Chillin The Most VSH
1 471 Chillin The Most VSH
1 963 Tamar Axiom

2 912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe

3 468 Cenzo

4 954 Tamar Mystere

5 965 Tamar Alejandro

6 984 Czapata

455 Epic Knight Vision

912 11B Cotton Eyed Joe
954 Tamar Mystere

963 Tamar Axiom

965 Tamar Alejandro
455 Epic Knight Vision
468 Cenzo

984 Czapata

OO WN P

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor

098 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Western Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Alice Diver
William Peterson
Cheyenne Gillespie
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Alice Diver
William Peterson
Cheyenne Gillespie

099 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JOTR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Lindsey Ball
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Lindsey Ball

100 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Amy Peterson
Brook Bentley McMullin
Dillon Bates
Deborah Gilmore
Mary Knebel
Stacey L Dunn
J Denise Nichols
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin
Deborah Gilmore
Amy Peterson
Mary Knebel
J Denise Nichols
Dillon Bates
Stacey L Dunn

101 Arabian English Pleasure AATR
No Entries

Cowhawk Trust
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Troy Peterson

Cowhawk Trust
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Troy Peterson

Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball

Lindsey or Elle or Susan Ball

Troy Peterson

1B Farms

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Deborah Gilmore

Tamara Hanby and Jordan Hamilton
Stacey L Dunn

Patty Campbell

1B Farms

Deborah Gilmore

Troy Peterson

Tamara Hanby and Jordan Hamilton
Patty Campbell

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Stacey L Dunn

102 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling

4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 461
1 461
1 939
1 939
1 903
2 987
3 968
1 903
2 987
3 968

Horse

Signifyed RR

Signifyed RR

RS Hollywood

RS Hollywood

Amayzing Moon
Odin KVA
ROL Cylent Alarm

Amayzing Moon
Odin KVA
ROL Cylent Alarm

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Shown By Owner Scor
102A Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Select Rider
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Lane Naymola Dean or Lisa Richman
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lane Naymola Dean or Lisa Richman
103 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann
104 A/HA/AA Hunter/Country/English Walk/Trot Pleasure 10 & Under
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Lyla Diver Cowhawk Trust
Adalyn Gutierrez Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Cheyenne Gillespie Andrea Oflaherty
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Lyla Diver Cowhawk Trust
Adalyn Gutierrez Adalyn Gutierrez and Kerry Lawing
Cheyenne Gillespie Andrea Oflaherty
105 Arabian Country English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
No Entries
106 HA/AA English Pleasure JTR
No Entries
107 Arabian Show Hack Open
No Entries
GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 22 of 37
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 960 Tamar Chalcedony
2 952 Tamar Remington
3 988 AmicaB

4 926 Valiente TGA

5 958 Tamar Bagheera

1 958 Tamar Bagheera

2 960 Tamar Chalcedony
3 952 Tamar Remington
4 988 AmicaB

5 926 Valiente TGA

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 913 High and Teit PF

1 986 Rumor Has It REA
1 986 Rumor Has It REA
1 469 Mercuryma

1 469 Mercuryma

1 948 Afires Image

1 948 Afires Image

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

108 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Erin Farnsworth
J Denise Nichols
Alan Clanton
Cody Ralston
Josie Gillespie
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Josie Gillespie
Erin Farnsworth
J Denise Nichols
Alan Clanton
Cody Ralston

109 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

No Entries

110 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Brook Bentley McMullin

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Brook Bentley McMullin

Owner

Erin Farnsworth

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Sherri or Caden Cruise
Dione and Tom Hanke
Tamara K Hanby

Tamara K Hanby

Erin Farnsworth

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Sherri or Caden Cruise
Dione and Tom Hanke

1B Farms

1B Farms

111 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Primetime Rider

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Donna Simmons
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Donna Simmons

112 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Kate Charnesky
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Kate Charnesky

John E or Donna S Simmons

John E or Donna S Simmons

Sharon Fant-True

Sharon Fant-True

113 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Susan Read
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Susan Read

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Susan Read

Susan Read

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 940 EA Taser Gun

1 940 EA Taser Gun

1 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
2 902 One Sweet Kid SLR

3 466 Hollywood Classic

1 902 One Sweet Kid SLR

2 907 A Boy Named Sue WA
3 466 Hollywood Classic

1 989 TKS It Justgot Real

1 989 TKS It Justgot Real

1 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey

2 460 WS Couture

9 974 Sahara Jewel V

1 457 Tamar Tupelo Honey

2 974 Sahara Jewel V

3 460 WS Couture

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

114 HA/AA Native Costume ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Mary Lou Pagano
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Mary Lou Pagano

115 AHA Hunter Seat Medal Not To Jump
No Entries

116 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley
Bob G Hart Jr.
Bruce Bates

Judge: Pepper Proffit

Bob G Hart Jr.
Liz Bentley
Bruce Bates
117 Arabian Country English Pleasure JOTR

No Entries

118 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
No Entries

119 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Alan Clanton
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Alan Clanton

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor
Mary Lou Pagano

Mary Lou Pagano

Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne
Alexa Sullivan
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Alexa Sullivan
Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Vickie Adamson

Vickie Adamson

120 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

William Peterson
Cheyenne Gillespie
Alice Diver

Judge: Pepper Proffit
William Peterson
Alice Diver
Cheyenne Gillespie

121 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Troy Peterson
Cowhawk Trust

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Cowhawk Trust
Troy Peterson

Page 24 of 37

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022 Green Country Spring Fling Reid - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

122 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 908 Toskcan Style CCF Liz Bentley Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC
2 911 Soldier CA Grace Forbes Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 908 Toskcan Style CCF Liz Bentley Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC
2 911 Soldier CA Grace Forbes Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

123 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR
No Entries

124 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 971 CA Stevie Ray Chris Sabin Chris Sabin

2 907 A Boy Named Sue WA Bridget Chinowth Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne
Judge: Pepper Proffit

1 971 CA Stevie Ray Chris Sabin Chris Sabin

2 907 A Boy Named Sue WA Bridget Chinowth Bridget Chinowth or Steve Payne

125 HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider
No Entries

126 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

127 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 985 Vanir MA Stacey Scherer Stacey and Phillip Scherer

2 939 RS Hollywood Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann
Judge: Pepper Proffit

1 985 Vanir MA Stacey Scherer Stacey and Phillip Scherer

2 939 RS Hollywood Mary Morstadt Karrin or Brad Huhmann

128 HAJ/AA English Pleasure AATR
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 940 EA Taser Gun Mary Lou Pagano Mary Lou Pagano
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 940 EA Taser Gun Mary Lou Pagano Mary Lou Pagano

129 Arabian Native Costume Open
No Entries
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling

4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 990 Skyehighh

1 990 Skyehighh

975 Sure Is A Whiz
976 Rio BraveraO

991 Takes A Lot

462 Im Johnny Walker
936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

OB wWN -

6 905 Startreks Nic-O-Lette
933 Maurizio
938 Dakota Chex
998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
999 RBR The Wizard Dunit

975 Sure Is A Whiz
976 Rio BraveraO

991 Takes A Lot

462 Im Johnny Walker
936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

O owWwN -

6 905 Startreks Nic-O-Lette
933 Maurizio
938 Dakota Chex
998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
999 RBR The Wizard Dunit

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

130 Arabian English Pleasure JTR
No Entries

131 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Alan Clanton
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Alan Clanton
132 AHA Saddle Seat Medal
No Entries
132A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares

No Entries

133 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR
No Entries

134 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Anita M Dublin
Anita M Dublin
Katharyn Hart
Gary Ferguson
Sterling Bradley

Sterling Bradley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Lisa E Gallery
Elise Ulmer

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Anita M Dublin
Anita M Dublin
Katharyn Hart
Gary Ferguson
Sterling Bradley

Sterling Bradley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Sterling Bradley

Lisa E Gallery

Elise Ulmer

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor
Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Dennis or Sally Douglas 73
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 725
Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC 715
Grace Salmon 70.5
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V 70
McDonald
Kathleen M English 65.5
Patricia Gerdes 60.5
Karen Fischer 58.5
Velma Boodt 63
Cindy L Hildebrand 64
Dennis or Sally Douglas 73
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 725
Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC 71
Grace Salmon 70.5
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V 68.5
McDonald
Kathleen M English 65.5
Patricia Gerdes 61.5
Karen Fischer 57.5
Velma Boodt 62.5
Cindy L Hildebrand 62.5
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling Reid - Secretary
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114 (314) 717-7683

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

134A Arabian Ranch Riding Junior Horse
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

1 473 CA Kingsman Gary Ferguson Susan or Riley Lallo 66
2 934 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 61
3 972 Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen A Hart Diane Athey 60
4 935 Sharifs Pride Melissa Barter-Bradley Velma Boodt 57
5 477 Damis Sahir Katie Steiner Sandra Belden 55.5
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 473 CA Kingsman Gary Ferguson Susan or Riley Lallo 65.5
2 934 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 64.5
3 477 Damis Sahir Katie Steiner Sandra Belden 62
5 935 Sharifs Pride Melissa Barter-Bradley Velma Boodt 58
6 972 Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen A Hart Diane Athey 55
135 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
1 906 Khaberet PGA Liz Bentley Nancy and Robert Risen 75
2 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita M Dublin Carol Roberts 715
3 983 Koppers Majic Mike John L Dublin Deni Grissette 69
4 937 Ohya Sterling Bradley Harry or Melinda Lawrence 68.5
5 464 CP Michelangelo Mark Beeler Nicole Cassidy 64.5
6 977 Buckshots Sangria Anita M Dublin Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 65
947 Pass The Crown Devon Walden Raegan D Halsted 63
972 Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen A Hart Diane Athey 58.5
Judge: Pepper Proffit
1 906 Khaberet PGA Liz Bentley Nancy and Robert Risen 74
2 937 Ohya Sterling Bradley Harry or Melinda Lawrence 72.5
3 464 CP Michelangelo Mark Beeler Nicole Cassidy 68.5
4 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita M Dublin Carol Roberts 68
5 983 Koppers Majic Mike John L Dublin Deni Grissette 66.5
6 947 Pass The Crown Devon Walden Raegan D Halsted 63.5
972 Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen A Hart Diane Athey 58.5
977 Buckshots Sangria Anita M Dublin Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 63
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 906 Khaberet PGA

2 936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

3 997 Ruf Muffaleana

1 906 Khaberet PGA

2 936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

3 997 Ruf Muffaleana
933 Maurizio

1 991 Takes A Lot

2 976 Rio BraveraO

3 943 Boons Khema Bella

4 904 Zip A Rita

5 930 RCC Fire Hazard

6 978 JSN Rein Man

936 Fistfull Of Dollarss
938 Dakota Chex

976 Rio BraveraO

991 Takes A Lot

904 Zip A Rita

943 Boons Khema Bella
978 JSN Rein Man

933 Maurizio

930 RCC Fire Hazard
936 Fistfull Of Dollarss

OO WN PR

938 Dakota Chex

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

136 All Breed Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Liz Bentley
Sterling Bradley

Lisa E Gallery
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Liz Bentley

Sterling Bradley

Lisa E Gallery

137 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Patricia Gerdes
Katharyn Hart
Michelle Roberts

Traci D Moseley

Robin Colvin

Kamber Ulmer

Carol Roberts

Brynn Marie McDonald

Karen Fischer

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Michelle Roberts
Katharyn Hart
Robin Colvin
Traci D Moseley
Carol Roberts
Patricia Gerdes
Kamber Ulmer
Brynn Marie McDonald

Karen Fischer

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Owner Scor
Nancy and Robert Risen 735
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V 69.5
McDonald
Lisa E Gallery 59.5
Nancy and Robert Risen 72
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V 70.5
McDonald
Lisa E Gallery 58
Patricia Gerdes 64
Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC 735
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 72.5
Traci D Moseley 70
Robin Colvin 69.5
Kamber Ulmer 65
Carol Roberts 64.5
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah V 62.5
McDonald
Karen Fischer 60.5
Michelle k and Carol W Roberts 715
Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC 70.5
Robin Colvin 69.5
Traci D Moseley 69
Carol Roberts 68.5
Patricia Gerdes 67
Kamber Ulmer 61
Brynn Marie McDonald and Deborah VV 60.5
McDonald
Karen Fischer 58
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 979
2 473
3 977
4 983
5 934
6 464
7 942
1 473
2 979
3 977
4 983
5 464
6 934
7 942
1 919
1 919
1 905
2 938
3 943
1 905
2 938
3 943
1 937
2 942
1 937
2 942

Horse

Lil Bit O Buckshot
CA Kingsman
Buckshots Sangria
Koppers Majic Mike
Aamerican Eagle PKA
CP Michelangelo

EZ Lee Tempted

CA Kingsman

Lil Bit O Buckshot
Buckshots Sangria
Koppers Majic Mike
CP Michelangelo
Aamerican Eagle PKA
EZ Lee Tempted

Christmas Money

Christmas Money

Startreks Nic-O-Lette
Dakota Chex
Boons Khema Bella

Startreks Nic-O-Lette
Dakota Chex
Boons Khema Bella

Ohya
EZ Lee Tempted

Ohya
EZ Lee Tempted

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

138 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Carol Roberts
Susan Lallo
Michelle Roberts
Deni Grissette
Patricia Gerdes
Nicole Cassidy
Traci D Moseley
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Susan Lallo
Carol Roberts
Michelle Roberts
Deni Grissette
Nicole Cassidy
Patricia Gerdes
Traci D Moseley

139 All Breed Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Beverly Anderson
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Beverly Anderson

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Carol Roberts

Susan or Riley Lallo

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Deni Grissette

Patricia Gerdes

Nicole Cassidy

Traci D Moseley

Susan or Riley Lallo

Carol Roberts

Michelle k and Carol W Roberts
Deni Grissette

Nicole Cassidy

Patricia Gerdes

Traci D Moseley

Beverly Anderson

Beverly Anderson

140 HA/AA Versatility Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Sterling Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Traci D Moseley

Judge: Pepper Proffit
Sterling Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Traci D Moseley

Kathleen M English
Karen Fischer
Traci D Moseley

Kathleen M English
Karen Fischer
Traci D Moseley

141 Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart
Sterling Bradley
Traci D Moseley
Judge: Pepper Proffit
Sterling Bradley
Traci D Moseley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Traci D Moseley

Harry or Melinda Lawrence
Traci D Moseley

(314) 717-7683

Scor

715
69
68.5
64
56
49.5

70
67.5
66.5

65

54
53.5

66

67.5

68.5
65.5
58.5

68
63.5
60.5

715
50.5

715
56.5
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2022 Green Country Spring Fling
4145 E 21st St. Tulsa, OK 74114

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 997

1 997

915
982
975
980
981
999
922
921
998

OOk, WN -

975
982
980
999
915
922
921
981
998

GO wnN -

923
920
983
928
916
917

OO WN P

923
983
928
920
916
917

OO, WN B

Horse

Ruf Muffaleana

Ruf Muffaleana

Smarty Pants RA
Smart Little Alex

Sure Is A Whiz
Smokin Ambiance

CR Mucho Dinero
RBR The Wizard Dunit
CF Macias Dance
What A Sensation S
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

Sure Is A Whiz

Smart Little Alex
Smokin Ambiance
RBR The Wizard Dunit
Smarty Pants RA

CF Macias Dance
What A Sensation S
CR Mucho Dinero
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

Baske Thyme SA
EAF Hesa Artist
Koppers Majic Mike
Fay Balima
Khemokristo

Khool Hand Luke

Baske Thyme SA
Koppers Majic Mike
Fay Balima

EAF Hesa Artist
Khemokristo

Khool Hand Luke

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

142 All Breed Versatility Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Lindsay Rinehart

Lisa E Gallery
Judge: Pepper Proffit

Lisa E Gallery

143 HAJAA Herd Work Open

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
Elise Ulmer
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Lisa E Gallery

Judge: Rick Chayer
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
Elise Ulmer
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
Lisa E Gallery

144 Arabian Herd Work Open

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Carla C Cain

Judge: Rick Chayer
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Carla C Cain

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Lisa E Gallery

Lisa E Gallery

Kelly Harmon

Carol Roberts

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Cindy L Hildebrand
Cicely A or Tony L Smith
Linda Twitty

Velma Boodt

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Cindy L Hildebrand
Kelly Harmon

Cicely A or Tony L Smith
Linda Twitty

Carol Roberts

Velma Boodt

Susan Wheeler

Gary L or Nancy L Howard
Deni Grissette

Theresa Jean Mckinzie
Kelly Harmon

Carla C Cain

Susan Wheeler

Deni Grissette

Theresa Jean Mckinzie
Gary L or Nancy L Howard
Kelly Harmon

Carla C Cain

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

63

64.5

68
715
71
70.5
70
69
68.5
66
64

72
71
70.5
70
68
68
64.5
67
60

71
68
67
63
62
60

71
67
66.5
66
62
60
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 997 Ruf Muffaleana

1 997 Ruf Muffaleana

982 Smart Little Alex

915 Smarty Pants RA

980 Smokin Ambiance
981 CR Mucho Dinero
993 Blackwinds Skyfall
998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

AR DoONPE

1 915 Smarty Pants RA

2 981 CR Mucho Dinero

3 982 Smart Little Alex

4 980 Smokin Ambiance
5 993 Blackwinds Skyfall
5 998 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
1 917 Khool Hand Luke

1 983 Koppers Majic Mike
1 917 Khool Hand Luke

2 983 Koppers Majic Mike
1 981 CR Mucho Dinero

2 975 Sure Is A Whiz

1 981 CR Mucho Dinero

2 975 Sure Is A Whiz

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

145 All Breed Herd Work Open

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Lisa E Gallery

Judge: Rick Chayer
Lisa E Gallery

146 HA/AA Herd Work ATR

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Michelle Roberts
Kelly Harmon
Carol Roberts
Carol Roberts
Jessica Korver
Hannah Munson

Judge: Rick Chayer
Kelly Harmon
Carol Roberts
Michelle Roberts
Carol Roberts
Jessica Korver
Hannah Munson

147 Arabian Herd Work ATR

Judge: Dolly Chayer

Carla C Cain
Deni Grissette
Judge: Rick Chayer

Carla C Cain
Deni Grissette

148 All Breed Herd Work ATR
No Entries

149 HA/AA Ranch Cutting Open

Judge: Dolly Chayer
John L Dublin
John L Dublin

Judge: Rick Chayer
John L Dublin
John L Dublin

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Lisa E Gallery

Lisa E Gallery

Carol Roberts
Kelly Harmon
Carol Roberts
Carol Roberts
Jessica Korver
Velma Boodt

Kelly Harmon
Carol Roberts
Carol Roberts
Carol Roberts
Jessica Korver
Velma Boodt

Carla C Cain
Deni Grissette

Carla C Cain
Deni Grissette

Carol Roberts
Dennis or Sally Douglas

Carol Roberts
Dennis or Sally Douglas

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

63

64

67
66
64
60
60
60

68
66
65
64
60
60

65
63

67
63

71
70

71
69
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 983 Koppers Majic Mike
1 983 Koppers Majic Mike
1 982 Smart Little Alex

1 982 Smart Little Alex

1 982 Smart Little Alex

2 943 Boons Khema Bella
1 982 Smart Little Alex

2 943 Boons Khema Bella
1 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot
1 979 Lil Bit O Buckshot

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

150 Arabian Ranch Cutting Open

Judge: Dolly Chayer

Deni Grissette
Judge: Rick Chayer
Deni Grissette

Deni Grissette

Deni Grissette

151 HAJ/AA Reined Cowhorse Open
Judge: Dolly Chayer

John L Dublin Carol Roberts
Judge: Rick Chayer
John L Dublin Carol Roberts

152 Arabian Reined Cowhorse Open
No Entries

153 All Breed Reined Cowhorse Open
No Entries

154 HA/AA Reined Cowhorse ATR

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Michelle Roberts
Traci D Moseley

Judge: Rick Chayer
Michelle Roberts
Traci D Moseley

Carol Roberts
Traci D Moseley

Carol Roberts
Traci D Moseley

155 Arabian Reined Cowhorse ATR
No Entries

156 All Breed Reined Cowhorse ATR
No Entries

157 HA/AA Reined Cowhorse ATR Limited
No Entries

158 Arabian Reined Cowhorse ATR Limited

Judge: Dolly Chayer
Carol Roberts
Judge: Rick Chayer

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

70

68

1335

1355

141
131

142
133

132

135
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1

1

[EEN

N

N

1

918

918

919
997

919
997

993
929
921

993
929
921

917
914

917
914

999

999

Oaks Chic Please

Oaks Chic Please

Christmas Money
Ruf Muffaleana

Christmas Money
Ruf Muffaleana

Blackwinds Skyfall
Ramblin Miss Hickory
What A Sensation S

Blackwinds Skyfall
Ramblin Miss Hickory
What A Sensation S

Khool Hand Luke
Tamar Visionary

Khool Hand Luke
Tamar Visionary

RBR The Wizard Dunit

RBR The Wizard Dunit

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Shown By Owner Scor
159 All Breed Reined Cowhorse Limited
Judge: Dolly Chayer
Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 123
Judge: Rick Chayer
Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 122
160 HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work Open
No Entries
161 Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work Open
No Entries
162 All Breed Ranch Horse Cow Work Open
Judge: Dolly Chayer
Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 60
Lisa E Gallery Lisa E Gallery 63
Judge: Rick Chayer
Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 60
Lisa E Gallery Lisa E Gallery 60
163 HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR
Judge: Dolly Chayer
Jessica Korver Jessica Korver 65.5
Elijah Mckinzie Theresa Mckinzie and Elijah Mckinzie 60
Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 60
Judge: Rick Chayer
Jessica Korver Jessica Korver 64.5
Elijah Mckinzie Theresa Mckinzie and Elijah Mckinzie 63.5
Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 60
164 Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR
Judge: Dolly Chayer
Carla C Cain Carla C Cain 62
Ruth Anne Korver Tamara K Hanby 59.5
Judge: Rick Chayer
Carla C Cain Carla C Cain 67
Ruth Anne Korver Tamara K Hanby 62
165 HA/AA Working Cowhorse Junior Horse
Judge: Dolly Chayer
Elise Ulmer Cindy L Hildebrand 63
Judge: Rick Chayer
Elise Ulmer Cindy L Hildebrand 64
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 975
2 998
1 998
2 975

1 924

1 924

1 920
2 916
1 920
2 916

Horse

Sure Is A Whiz
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
Sure Is A Whiz

MM Precious Starr

MM Precious Starr

EAF Hesa Artist
Khemokristo

EAF Hesa Artist
Khemokristo

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

166 Arabian Working Cowhorse Junior Horse

No Entries

167 HA/AA Working Cowhorse Open
Judge: Dolly Chayer

John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt
Judge: Rick Chayer
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt
John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas

168 Arabian Working Cowhorse Open
Judge: Dolly Chayer

Eddie Ralston Dione and Tom Hanke
Judge: Rick Chayer
Eddie Ralston Dione and Tom Hanke

169 All Breed Working Cowhorse Open
No Entries

170 HA/AA Working Cowhorse ATR

No Entries

171 Arabian Working Cowhorse ATR
Judge: Dolly Chayer

Marlena Burns Gary L or Nancy L Howard
Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon

Judge: Rick Chayer
Marlena Burns Gary L or Nancy L Howard
Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon

172 All Breed Working Cowhorse ATR
No Entries

173 HA/AA Ranch Horse Working Cow Open
No Entries

174 Arabian Ranch Horse Working Cow Open
No Entries

175 All Breed Ranch Horse Working Cow Open
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

65
61.5

65
64.5

60

61

68.5

65
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 935 Sharifs Pride
1 474 Swiftkicknthepantz RA
474 Swiftkicknthepantz RA

1 931 G Disanto Al Ex

1 463 Cracker Jack Mac V

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Class Description

Shown By Owner Scor
176 HA/AA Ranch Horse Working Cow Horse ATR
No Entries
177 Arabian Ranch Horse Working Cow Horse ATR
No Entries
200 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares 2 Years & Under
No Entries
201 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares 3 Years & Over
Sterling Bradley Velma Boodt 71.3
202 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Fillies ATH
Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses 73.3
203 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares Championship
Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses
204 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 2 Years & Under
Kris Davis C or T B Lackey or Carla Kristi Alford 79
Davis
205 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 3 Years & Over
No Entries
206 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings ATH
No Entries
207 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings Championship
No Entries
208 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Colts 2 Years & Under
No Entries
209 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Stallions 3 Years & Over
Anthony Steiner Phyllis Lindamood 80.5
210 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Stallions ATH
No Entries
211 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Stallions Championship
No Entries
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 994 Gunnin For Roses DS
1 994 Gunnin For Roses DS
1 995 WC Ciao Dante

2 476 MC Sekurit

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

212 HAJ/AA Sport Horse in Hand Mares 2 Years & Under

No Entries

213 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Mares 3 Years & Over
No Entries

214 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Fillies ATH

No Entries

215 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares Championship
No Entries

216 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 2 Years & Under
No Entries
217 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 3 Years & Over
Sarah Jane Pryor Deana or Sarah Pryor

218 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings ATH
Sarah Jane Pryor Deana or Sarah Pryor

219 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings Championship
No Entries

220 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Colts 2 Years & Under
No Entries

221 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions 3 Years & Over
No Entries

222 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions ATH
No Entries

223 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions Championship
No Entries

224 AIHA/AA Sport Horse In Hand Showmanship ATH

No Entries

225 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open

Marci Handley Marci Handley
Katie Steiner Sandra Belden

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Scor

69.4

69.4
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 994 Gunnin For Roses DS
2 953 TOA Khadence

1 995 WC Ciao Dante

1 994 Gunnin For Roses DS
1 995 WC Ciao Dante

2 474 Swiftkicknthepantz RA
1 995 WC Ciao Dante

04/04/2022 9:06 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Reid - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Class Description

Shown By Owner Scor
226 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTS

Sarah Jane Pryor Deana or Sarah Pryor

Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall

227 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTS
Marci Handley Marci Handley

228 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open

Sarah Jane Pryor Deana or Sarah Pryor

229 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Marci Handley Marci Handley
Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses

230 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Sport Horse Under Saddle Open
No Entries
231 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
No Entries
232 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Open
No Entries
233 HAJAA Sport Horse Show Hack Open
No Entries
234 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship

No Entries

235 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
Marci Handley Marci Handley
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